Position
President

Past President
Vice President
Interpreter

Secretary/Treasurer

Position
President

Past President
Vice President
Interpreter

Secretary/Treasurer

Zone # 1 Rep
Zone # 2 Rep
Zone # 3 Rep
Zone # 4 Rep
Zone # 5 Rep
Zone # 6 Rep

Name
Adam Humphrey
Scott Wood
Danny Patterson
Seward Neilsen
Peter DeMerchant

Name

Adam Humphrey

Scott Wood

Danny Patterson
Seward Neilsen
Peter DeMerchant

Dirk Bishop
Todd Messer
Jeff McGinley

Dave McGrattan

JP Richard
Guilman Roy

NBAABO

2017-2018 Executive

Home

506-454-4125
506-384-8228
506-496-4572
506-849-6749
506-328-8759

Work/Cell
506-447-3385

506-658-5333

506-324-3647

2017-2018 Board of Directors

Home

506-454-4125
506-384-8228
506-496-4572
506-849-6749
506-328-8759
506-273-3102
506-261-2437
506-466-4203

506-384-5345
506-548-9583

Work
506-447-3385

506-658-5333

506-324-3647
506-273-2073
506-449-6000
506-466-1933
506-644-9268
506-856-3439
506-543-1831

New Brunswick Association of Approved Basketball Officials

E-mail

jah@unb.ca
scott.wood2@me.com
daniel.patterson@nbed.nb.ca
sewardjoanne@gmail.com
pademerc@gmail.com

E-mail

jah@unb.ca
scott.wood2@me.com
daniel.patterson@nbed.nb.ca
sewardjoanne@gmail.com
pademerc@gmail.com
dtbishop@xplornet.com
Todd.messer@cibc.com
jmcginley®@aehorne.com
davemcgrattan@hotmail.com
richjp@bellaliant.net
guilman.roy@gnb.ca
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